    l   U.S.  800-323-4340 toll-free,  847-549-7600 (outside the U.S.),  www.coleparmer.com
Canada  800-363-5900   l   India  91-22-6716-2222   l   UK  0500-345-300
1754     l   U.S.  800-323-4340 toll-free,  847-549-7600 (outside the U.S.),  www.coleparmer.com
Canada  800-363-5900   l   India  91-22-6716-2222   l   UK  0500-345-300
1755
SASafety
Formulated with skin-protecting aloe
Powder-free gloves

these gloves from latex
86313-21
Specifications & Ordering Information
81602-55
Specifications & Ordering Information
 FreeForm™
SE Nitrile Gloves
Patented “super soft”
formulation feels like latex
Powder-free, 100% nitrile gloves
offer superior comfort and
elasticity in a synthetic glove.
Unique formulation conforms
to the contours of your hands
as you move—minimizing
unnecessary hand stress and
enabling a full range-of-motion.
Lightly textured fingers ensure
a secure grip in wet and dry
conditions. Interior polymer
coating assists in quick and
easy donning.
Compliance: ASTM D 6319.
86445-01
Catalog
number Size Length Thickness Qty/bx
Price per box
1 bx 10 bx
K-86480-10 Small
91⁄2" 5 mil 100
K-86480-12 Medium
K-86480-14 Large
K-86480-16 X-large
Catalog
number Size Length Thickness Qty/
bx
Price per box
1 bx 10 bx
Powdered gloves
K-81602-40 Small
91⁄2" 4 mil 100
K-81602-50 Medium
K-81602-60 Large
K-81602-70 X-large
Powder-free gloves
K-81602-45 Small
91⁄2" 4 mil 100
K-81602-55 Medium
K-81602-65 Large
K-81602-75 X-large
Catalog
number Size Length Thickness Qty/
bx
Price per box
1 bx 10 bx
K-86313-20 Small
91⁄2" 5 mil
100
K-86313-21 Medium 100
K-86313-22 Large 100
K-86313-23 X-large 90
K-86313-30 Small
12" 5 mil 50
K-86313-31 Medium
K-86313-32 Large
K-86313-33 X-large
Catalog
number Size Length Thickness Qty/
bx
Price per box
1 bx 10 bx
K-86445-00 Small
91⁄2" 6 mil 100
K-86445-01 Medium
K-86445-02 Large